
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 0973601002010000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 7,682

CAMA #: 097 36 0 10 02 010 00 0 00
Sec: 36 Twn: 11 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

SCTO00001
SCTOP DEVELOPMENT LLC

    

Owner: SCTOP DEVELOPMENT LLC Legal: LINCOLN ST W 37 1/2FT OF LOTS 140-142-144 VANCES ADD

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 375235

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 526.43 526.43 1,052.86

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202840309-1 12/18/2023

526.43 0.00

12/18/2023

0.00

1 526.43

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

526.43

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202919437-18 06/17/2024

531.35 0.00

06/10/2024

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

526.43

0.00

4.92

**********

531.35

SCTOP 
DEVELOPMENT, 

Check #Name/Amnt: 1244                SCTOP DEVELOPMENT, LLC                6527.56

Grand Totals 526.43 526.43 4.92 1,057.78

1,057.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

11/23/2024 3:48:30 PM


