RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

11/23/2024 3:48:30 PM

Tax Unit ID: 1 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 7,682

Parcel #: 0973601002010000

CAMA #: 097 36 0 10 02 010 00 0 00

Sec: 36 **Twn:** 11 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal:

SCTO00001

SCTOP DEVELOPMENT LLC

Owner: SCTOP DEVELOPMENT LLC Legal: LINCOLN ST W 37 1/2FT OF LOTS 140-142-144 VANCES ADD

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2023	RL	375235

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	526.43	526.43	1,052.86
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/F	Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202840309-1 526.43	12/18/2023 0.00	12/18/2023 0.00	1	526.43 0.00	0.00 0.00	0.00		Lockbox Payments Import
202919437-18	06/17/2024	06/10/2024	2	0.00	526.43	4.92	531.35	
531.35	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	SCTOP	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 1244	SCTOP DEVELOP	MENT, LL	C 652	27.56			
Grand Totals				526.43	526.43	4.92	1,057.78	
1,057.78	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00